
 

ACADEMIC OFFICE 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

 
RANK HOLDERS (M.Tech., M.Arch., M.Sc., MCA, MBA, MA) / INSTITUTE DAY (2026) 

 

M.Tech. / CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 
M.Tech. / PROCESS CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 202223007 SHASHI RANJAN 9.2 

2023 2 202223006 PALLAVI DAUR 9.15 

2023 3 202223002 BATREDDY TANMAI SOWKHYA 8.8 

2024 1 202224001 AYAN FAREED SIDDIQUI 9.4 

 
M.Tech. / TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 203123010 JAYAKODI MUDIYANSELAGE ROSHANI 
SHASHIKALA JAYAKODI 

9.82 

2023 2 203123011 KARAMSETTY PAVAN KUMAR 9.73 

2023 3 203123028 KEERTHI P 9.5 

2024 1 203124010 GURUGUBELLI SRINIVAS 9.59 

2024 2 203124003 ARYA R 9.16 

2024 2 203124025 SREYA BENNY 9.16 

2024 3 203124008 GANASALA MANASA 9 

2024 3 203124013 KEERTHANA SAJJAI 9 

 
M.Tech. / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 203223003 ANAND SUDHAKAR 9.77 

2023 2 203223005 APOORVA SONWANI 9.36 

2023 2 203223025 S V SARMA 9.36 

2023 3 203223026 TETALA VENKATA REDDY 9.2 

2024 1 203224021 SAURAV ANAND 9.92 

2024 2 203224020 SANTA KIRANSAI 9.77 

2024 3 203224003 ANEETTA JOHN 9.35 

 
M.Tech. / ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 203423012 HRUDYA P 9.52 

2023 2 203423017 DAYARE PRAJAKTA PRAKASH 9.17 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 202123005 FEBIN MATHEW  9.5 

2023 2 202123015 SHIVANGI 9.21 

2023 3 202123006 HAFNA P 9.18 

2024 1 202124009 THEJALAKSHMI C P 8.73 

2024 2 202124005 RAMYA P 8.41 

2024 3 202124008 SRI VIDYA M 8.31 



2023 3 203423021 SAYANTH G M 8.88 

2024 1 203424009 GAYATHRI V S 9.38 

2024 2 203424025 THUSHARA P 9.17 

2024 3 203424024 SOPHIYA SELVARANI A 9.15 

 
M.Tech. / CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 203523025 T S SUJITH NAIR  9.86 

2023 2 203523002 ANJITHA SHANTI 9.64 

2023 3 203523005 ATHMANA. B. R 9.42 

2024 1 203524019 PAIDI MANEESHA  9.35 

2024 2 203524012 MANOJ KUMAR D  9.33 

2024 3 203524014 MINNA SEN 9.17 

 
M.Tech. / GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 203623005 ASHRUMOCHAN PARHI 9.56 

2023 2 203623009 SHAH DHRUVIL VIMALKUMAR 9.33 

2023 3 203623017 RANE PRATIK RAJENDRA 9.3 

2024 1 203624014 KRISHNA D 9.48 

2024 2 203624013 K R ANJITHA 9.27 

2024 3 203624008 ATHIRA A 9.1 

 
M.Tech. / DATA ANALYTICS 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 205223011 GAURI TOSHNIWAL 9.58 

2023 2 205223015 KUMBHAR TEJAS SAMBHAJI 9.55 

2023 3 205223019 NARMADA SAHOO 9.19 

2024 1 205224015 PEMMAREDDY LIKHITH 9.53 

2024 2 205224014 PATEL HET KUSHALKUMAR 9.19 

2024 3 205224023 SONAL DUBEY 9.08 

 
M.Tech. / COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 206123007 AISWARIYA VIJAYAKUMAR 9.73 

2023 2 206123004 ADITI DONODE 9.15 

2023 3 206123001 ABHISHEK BARAL 9.05 

2024 1 206124020 PARTH SHUKLA 9.83 

2024 2 206124018 MODI KATHAN NAIMESHKUMAR 9.1 

2024 3 206124033 TARUN BHATI 8.88 
 

M.Tech. / POWER SYSTEMS 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 207123005 AKHILESH CHANDRAKANT PAYASKAR 9.44 

2023 2 207123010 BAVISETTI GANGESWARA RAO 9.2 

2023 3 207123020 PINDIGA BHARATH 9.13 

2024 1 207124018 MUSTAFA HUSAIN 9.48 

2024 2 207124024 SHASHWAT DHURANDHAR 9.18 

2024 3 207124001 ADITYA A 9.13 



 
M.Tech. / POWER ELECTRONICS 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 207223014 NALLAPPAGARI TULASI 9.64 

2023 2 207223018 PRAVEEN KUMAR K S 9.63 

2023 3 207223009 KHAVANE RAMPRASAD VISHNU 9.2 

2024 1 207224030 SYED RASHEED 9.38 

2024 2 207224026 SANKHA MITRA 9.23 

2024 3 207224021 PRAKASH G T 9.1 

2024 3 207224028 SENTHIL ARUMUGAM S 9.1 

 
M.Tech. / COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 
 

Batch Rank Roll  
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 208123016 MAMILLA SRI HARSHITHA 9.64 

2023 2 208123008 CHINTAPATLA BHEEMA NAGA SURYA   
BULI RAJU 

9.41 

2023 3 208123015 KONDA SATHWIKA 9.27 

2024 1 208124010 GANJI BHAVANA 9.77 

2024 2 208124011 GENENDRA KUMAR SONI 9.38 

2024 3 208124012 GOTLURU YAMINI 9.1 

 
M.Tech. / VLSI SYSTEM 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 208223020 SANDHIYA R 9.73 

2023 2 208223025 SUMIT KUMAR 9.56 

2023 3 208223007 GUNDALA SANDEEP KUMAR 9.29 

2024 1 208224026 SAIRAM K 9.78 

2024 2 208224004 ABHISHEK R KRISHNAN 9.43 

2024 3 208224025 RAM ARAVIND.S.R 9.35 
 

M.Tech. / ENERGY ENGINEERING 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 202323001 AARTHI A 9.55 

2023 2 202323007 POLI TEJASWI 9.15 

2023 3 202323006 MUTHUKUMAR C 9.12 

2024 1 202324010 MAYOOGHA SHAJI 9.45 

2024 2 202324012 LAGHATE SAMARTH DURGAPRASAD 9.41 

2024 2 202324013 SWARNIM SINGH 9.41 

2024 3 202324014 VASEEKARAN S P 9.12 

 
M.Tech. / INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 210123002 DESHMUKH KUNAL DEEPAK 9.08 

2023 2 210123010 THIRUMALAIVASAN K 8.92 

2023 3 210123008 SARATH CHANDRA K 8.86 

2024 1 210124009 S SIVADHARSHINI 9.67 

2024 2 210124004 HARIKRISHNAN M 9 
2024 3 210124005 KAILASH K 8.63 

 
 



M.Tech. / INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 211223011 JEFFERY AMBROISE D 9.78 

2023 2 211223017 PRINCE KUMAR 9.23 

2023 3 211223003 ABHISHEK S R 9.22 

2023 3 211223010 JASMINE J 9.22 

2024 1 211224013 MUHAMMED FASIL 9.8 

2024 2 211224025 VISHNU NANDAN H 9.78 

2024 3 211224009 JERRI JAGAN MOHAN 9 

 
M.Tech. / THERMAL POWER ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 211323008 CHAUDHARI BHUMIK MANOJKUMAR 9.61 

2023 2 211323002 ABHISHEK OJHA 9.55 

2023 3 211323003 ADITYA SHAHBAJAJ 9.39 

2024 1 211324016 KHALANGRE SHRIKANT RAMKISHAN 9.42 

2024 2 211324001 AANANDA VISHNU V 9.38 

2024 3 211324014 KABIN G V  9.35 

 
M.Tech. / WELDING ENGINEERING 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 212123002 JOEL XAVIER 9.23 

2023 2 212123003 YALLAPU BHARATH KUMAR 8.91 

2023 3 212123001 AZAD KUMAR YADAV 8.61 

2024 1 212124004 SURYA S S 9.29 

2024 2 212124002 KOTHAMASI SUSAN SAHAKARIKA 8.31 

2024 3 212124001 DIPESH RANJAN 8.21 

 
M.Tech. / MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 212223005 SONU YADAV 9.27 

2023 2 212223003 KARTHIKEYAN B 9.21 

2023 3 212223002 DHRUV RANA 8.82 

2024 1 212224001 AKASH RAJ A S 9.2 

2024 2 212224014 YOGESHWARAN S K 9.04 

2024 3 212224003 GAURAV KUMAR 9.02 

 
M.Tech. / INDUSTRIAL METALLURGY 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 212323001 KALAPU KALYAN SAI CHARAN 9.41 

2023 2 212323008 SAURAV 9 

2023 3 212323003 MOHIT BAYAD 8.85 

2024 1 212324001 ANUPRIYA N 9.41 

2024 2 212324003 SIVAMIRTHAM S 8.76 

2024 3 212324002 PARASURAMAR S 8.2 

 
 
 
 
 



M.Tech. / NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 213123007 KASIREDDY GANESH REDDY 9.17 

2023 2 213123001 AJITH S 9 

2023 3 213123003 ALOK KUMAR 8.91 

2024 1 213124008 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 9.56 

2024 2 213124009 PRIYANKA M 8.75 

2024 3 213124001 ABHISHEK BALA 8.71 

2024 3 213124005 KARTHIK M 8.71 

 
M.Tech. / MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 214123030 VIGNESHWAR S 9.63 

2023 2 214123010 JAVIYA VATSAL BABUBHAI 9.6 

2023 3 214123028 YASARAPU DALINAIDU 9.2 

2024 1 214124024 NISHANT SHANDILYA 9.56 

2024 2 214124014 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY 9.35 

2024 3 214124009 ASHWANI YADAV 9.33 

 
M.Tech. / INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 214223029 THOTAMCHETTY RANJITH 9.77 

2023 2 214223001 ADARSH KUMAR G UPADHYA 9.58 

2023 3 214223025 SANKAR M 9.42 

2024 1 214224008 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 9.75 

2024 2 214224029 SANTO K JOHNY 9.53 

2024 3 214224021 KURALAMUDHAN P 9.35 

 
M.Arch. / ENERGY EFFICIENT AND SUSTAINABLE ARCHITECTURE 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 201123017 SRISANDHIYA S 9.6 

2023 2 201123015 RADJASRI S 9.25 

2023 3 201123009 JIJUNA M 9.13 

2024 1 201124013 RAKESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA 9.19 

2024 2 201124011 PRIYADHARSHINI A 9.17 

2024 3 201124001 ADITHI LAKSHMI SAKTHIVEL 8.97 

 
M.Sc. / CHEMISTRY 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 204123008 ISHIKA SINGHAL 9.8 

2023 1 204123009 JOEL MANOAH J 9.8 

2023 2 204123015 PRITAM SAHU 8.8 

2023 3 204123005 CHAHAK VARSHNEY  8.77 

2024 1 204124015 PRABHAKARAN G T 9.87 

2024 2 204124012 NANDHINI.P  9.23 

2024 3 204124011 MINAXI MALOO 8.67 

2024 3 204124020 SHARLENE A 8.67 

 
 



M.Sc. / COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 205323026 SHARVARI 9.38 

2023 2 205323010 MINHA SAXENA 9.07 

2023 3 205323001 ABHISHEK MAURYA 9 

2024 1 205324026 YUVRAJ SINGH 10 

2024 2 205324021 PREETI BHAGTANI 9.55 

2024 3 205324007 DEDHIA PARTH RAMESH GEETA 9.3 

 
M.Sc. / MATHEMATICS 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 216123005 GARVITA  9.61 

2023 2 216123003 ANIMESH SHIT 9.45 

2023 3 216123014 SOFIA HAIDER 9.1 

2024 1 216124015 SHENAI EASHAN SATISH 9.6 

2024 2 216124020 THANGAPANDI V 9.39 

2024 3 216124003 HIMAKSHI 8.67 

 
M.Sc. / PHYSICS 

 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 213223009 JOY MANDAL 9.5 

2023 2 213223014 POOJA 9.4 

2023 3 213223004 ANIRBAN MULLICK 9.1 

2024 1 213224011 RAHUL K 9.45 

2024 2 213224015 SHASHANK G S 9.17 

2024 3 213224009 MERIL MARIA JOSEPH 9.05 

                      
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2022 1 205122020 CHIRAG AGARWAL 9.83 

2022 2 205122113 SHIVAM 9.76 

2022 3 205122043 MANVENDRA SINGH 9.72 

2022 3 205122053 NEERAJ KUMAR 9.72 

2023 1 205123005 ADITYA AGGARWAL 9.75 

2023 2 205123004 ADITI SHARMA 9.6 

2023 3 205123030 DAINISH RAHANGDALE 9.52 

2024 1 205124020 ARYAN SETHI 9.9 

2024 2 205124027 CHIRAG SHARMA 9.85 

2024 3 205124107 VANSHU 9.66 

 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 215123024 DEEPA LAKSHMI M 9.84 

2023 2 215123091 VALLABHAJOSYULA HARI PRASAD 9.58 

2023 3 215123015 AYUSHI GANGWAR 9.53 

2024 1 215124109 UTKARSH SHUKLA 9.67 

2024 2 215124076 R SRIRAM 9.23 

2024 3 215124066 PANTULA SOWMYA GAYATRI 9.19 

 



MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) 
 

Batch Rank Roll 
Number 

Name CGPA 

2023 1 209123003 ANNE JOSEPH 10 

2023 2 209123020 SVETA RAMAN  9.44 

2023 3 209123006 HARINI K U 9.09 

2024 1 209124015 SANJANA AMBAT 9.71 

2024 2 209124007 DARSHAYATA DEKA 9.5 

2024 3 209124017 UMA S 9 

 
Kindly be advised that for any additional information or further clarification required, you are 
encouraged to contact the Academic Office directly or communicate via e-mail to: 
adacad@nitt.edu, aracad@nitt.edu, transcript@nitt.edu 
 
 
Dean (Academic) 
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